Last Name
Anderson
Aron
Ayoub
Bakes
Barbour
Bavly

Bell

Bilic

Blair
Bonono
Bosman
Brito
Buchanan
Burdick
Busquet
Butts
Cajelais
Campbell
Campbell
Camprlo
Capps
Carlton
Castagna
Chun
Comel
Contreras
Cooper
Correia
Cossette
Coultas
Cousineau
Cynn
Darner
Darovlar
Dawson
Debus
Derkowski
Dicarlo
Drossel
Dubcovsky
Edelstein
Engels
Failla
Felipe
Franklin
Frederick
Fridriksson
Gagliano
Garcia

First Name
Todd
Michael
Steven
David
Natasha
Itay
Ronald
Alen
Eric
Justin
Hans
Fernando
Dean
Corey
Olivier
Ricky
Erik
Dale
Thomas
Luis
Jesse
Everett
Nicholas
Law
Sebastian
Luis
Dustin
Joaquim
Spencer
Charlie
Anthony
John

Mark
Kevin

Charles (Dave)

Frank
Grzegorz
Sal
Ryan
Diego
Robert
Daniel
Will
Aninon
Ryan
Joel
Lucas
Michael
Jose

Chips
54,900
23,500
33,000
40,000
66,100
23,400
13,500
41,800
41,000
26,600
56,200
20,700
110,500
65,600
88,900
18,600
98,700

36,700
41,900
146,000
28,400
42,800
93,100
27,700
60,900
37,000
39,600
10,300
49,900
75,400
19,000
21,300
65,000
45,900
103,900
66,600
66,300
44,800
10,200
56,300
100,800
65,900
86,300
32,300
29,900
41,400
97,900
30,500
28,300

Table/Seat
424/4
424/1
432/5
439/2
445/3
432/2
435/5
436/5
435/4
441/3
426/2
435/2
436/4
431/4
429/6
437/3
442/2

436/2
436/3
428/4
444/3
441/6
427/2
443/3
443/5
441/5
437/4
444/4
445/4
433/5
440/3
445/1
442/5
437/1
431/2
427/6
440/1
424/3
427/1
442/3
427/4
430/6
442/1
429/2
438/4
424/6
423/2
423/5
423/6



Gruolev
Hahn
Harris
Hebda
Hemmel
Hensley
Heredi
Herzali
Hoefs
Humphrey
Immekus
Jauregui
Johnson
Jones
Kats

Katz

Katz

Kay
Kelsall
Kerstetter
Klapproth
Korotki
Lanzalaco
Li

Lusher
Luther
MacNeil
Madsen
Man
Manggunio
Mangum
McCullough
McNeil
Medarov
Mercier
Milan
Millen
Mittelman
Moscati
Napolitanon
Nowak
Ostrander
Pacheco
Paris

Pauli

Paur

Paz
Perpich
Pescatori
Pesonen
Peters
Pirkoff
Postar
Rappaport
Rasmussen

Grudi
Michael
Lance
Joe
Ryan
Steven
Daniel
Sarah
Steven
Zachary
Nicholas
Alejandro
Adam
Rhys
Stephen
Evgeni
Cary
Josh
Andrew
Jamie

Charles (Dave)

Abraham
Daniel
Ming
Neil
Doug
Christopher
Jeff
Jason
Jason
Jerome
Kraig
Michael
Vasil
Jason
Pierre
Tanner
Niel
Vincent
Mark
Nicolas
Greg
Jerrimie
Bence
Sebastian
Taylor
Jose
William
Max
Lauri
David
Karl
David
Eric
Thayer

45,000
80,700
36,100
21,500
45,200
184,200
8,900
35,600
18,100
57,500
159,900
1
69,700
68,500
51,800
35,500
54,000
54,000
106,200
22,200
73,000
104,800
30,400
41,900
26,900
42,500
147,000
65,200
28,100
31,100
63,400
14,100
25,700
61,900
54,100
29,100
107,300
113,100
103,600
22,700
33,000
38,300
73,000
17,700
72,500
42,000
14,800
54,400
13,300
61,300
73,300
17,000
61,800
48,000
24,100

441/2
438/3
443/4
423/1
423/2
426/3
438/1
441/1
426/6
440/2
430/4
438/2
439/4
443/2
440/4
426/4
438/5
444/2
429/5
431/3
429/3
432/1
425/5
425/3
441/4
425/1
434/1
427/5
445/2
430/1
424/2
431/6
433/6
439/3
433/1
435/6
444/1
436/6
443/1
436/1
432/6
440/5
432/3
428/3
439/5
445/5
425/4
426/1
428/5
434/6
433/4
444(5
431/1
430/3
438/6



Reiman Ty 69,800 434/4

Robinson Andy 64,600 435/3
Rosenblum Russell 27,400 442/6
Rotenberg Josh 38,300 425/6
Ryber Loren 23,100 425/2
Sabat Eddy 75,700 433/3
Sarrisyan Karen 42,600 434/3
Schwartz Noah 139,900 443/6
Shakivov Rinat 20,800 430/2
Siddiqui Mohammad 83,000 424/5
Sifuentes Isido 34,300 428/6
Snyder Steven 37,600 429/1
Sokolovski Rolan 18,400 43716
Soulience Robert 7,000 434/2
Sowers Mike 72,100 430/5
Strelitz Daniel 40,000 444/6
Stroh Benjamin 27,700 442/4
Thomas Russell 60,000 445/6
Venovski Alexander 17,900 429/4
Vo Viet 46,400 435/1
Vohra Raj 71,000 439/1
Watters David 23,800 426/5
Wezheritsky Viad 47,000 428/1
Wheeler Jason 119,200 423/3
Whittington Blake 135,400 439/6
Winzeler Hans 50,000 437/2
Wolpert Leo 24,100 428/2
Yazychyan Tigran 37,000 42713
DNR 42,100 440/6
DNR 1 0/0

134 players survied Day 1. Day 2 restart at 1 p.m. in the Amazon.

































































































































































































































